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. REGISTER OF LICENSEB ISSUED' UNDER THE LAND AGENTS AOT, 1921-22-continued. 

"No'. of 
Lieeo:re. Name of Licensee. 

Nnme of Firm (If any) of 
which Licensee is a 

Member, or Rcgi.5tered 
Company on whOlW behalf 

LiceDlic III held. 

10027- Eastgate, Frederick Lyon F. L. Eastgate and 
Co. 

1729 Eberlet,FrancisFrederick Eberlet and Morgan 
William 

10332 Edwards,DudleyRutland F. and D. Edwards, 
Ltd. 

S32 
10512 

10214 
10718 

9677 

9276 

10020 

10690 

6078 
2436 
9680 

9712 
IOS61 

9522 

9419 
9640 

9594 

10691 

8710 
9420 

9437 
1002S 

9527 

9920 
2907 

10029 

Edwards, Edwin .. 
Ellison, Cecil Martin Wel­

don 
Ellison, Henry Andrew .. 
Elmsly, ChnrlesJoseph .. 

Briggs, Mark .. 

Ernest, Hugh 
Cecil 

Bull, Richard 

Evans, Allan •• 

Graham 

Evans, Edith Maud .. 
EvaDs, 'Valter Francis .. 
Falconer, John Peter .. 

Falconer, Francis William 
Familton, Louis John 

Kenmitz 

Fanning, Frank 

Fargie, Wilfred Grant .. 
The Farmers' Co·op. Auc­

tioneering Co., Ltd. 
Trotter, Clement George 

Featherstone, Herbert 
Liverseed 

Fenn, Albert Henry .. 
Fergusson, Lewis Wilson 

Ferris, Walter Richard .. 
Sandford, Albert Arthur 

Webster, Basil Ramsey .. 

Finlay, James Hodgson .• 
Finnerty, Charles Ralph 
Fisher, Henry Richard .. 

5757 Fisher, John •• 
10030. Fisher, Ronald Llewellyn 

Empire Auctioneering 
Co. 

Evans and Bull •• 

J. P. Falconer and 
Co. 

J. D. FamiIton and 
Son 

J. Fanning and Co. 

Farmers' Co.op. Or. 
ganization Society 
of N.Z., Ltd. 

L. W. Fergusson and 
Co. 

Ferris and Co. • . 
Field and Royds •• 

Finch, Webster, and 
Oswin 

10503 Fitzgerald,MauriceJain~s .•• 

10032 Hadfield, Arnold Keith.· Foro and Hadfield 

10039 .. :,~~,~ter, ~arold.Morris~n 'i6rest and P~rkins 

... .. 
10479 ,Fo~te,F, Jo4,n William ." •. . ..... 
9641 :~oopei., S~p~eIi Thom~s;_ ~ :Fbw~ :Co.b be,' :ahd 

Co., Ltd. 
3063 Fox, Edgar Arnold • • Fox and Kirkness .. 

9439 Fox, Norman Charles •• 

Kames of Partners of 
.firm. 

Francis Frederick 
William Eberlet 
and Dann Le Cren 
Morgan 

Richard Bull and 
J ame s Randall 
Evans 

John Deucher Famil· 
ton, Herbert Paul 
StoddartFamilton, 
and Louis John 
Kenmitz Familton 

Geoffrey Edward 

~~l:r~~~rey 
Basil Ramsey Web. 

ster and William 
Richard Cyril 
Oswin . 

Edgar Arnold Fox 
and John Craigie 
Kirkness 

Registered Office. 

4A Chancery Lane, Christ. 
church 

Devon Street, New Ply· 
mouth 

TrafaJgar Street, Nelson .. 

Belmont Road, Paeroa •. 
8 Brandon Street; Welling. 

ton 
King Street, Te Kuiti .. 
Hugh Wright's Buildings, 

91 Queen Street, Auck­
land 

100 Cuba St., Palmerston 
North 

Shirley Road, Papatoetoe 

63 Cathedral Square, 
Christchurch, and at Vic­
toria Street, Rangiora 

Dilworth Buildings, corner 
Queen and Customs 
Streets, Auckland 

Naples St., Marliuborough 
King Street, Temuka .. 
12 Rangitikei St., Pal-

merston North 
Takaka .. 
Thames St., Oamaru .. 

74 Manners St., Welling­
ton 

83 High St., Lower Hutt 
259 Victoria St., Hamilton 

Princes St., Ha.wera, and 
a.t Wanganui, Wa.verley, 
Manaia, Opunake. Ka­
ponga. EItha.m, Ingle· 
wood, Stratford, Waitara, 
New Plymouth Kakara.­
mea, Urenui, Okato, 
Waitoa 

751 New North Road, Mt. 
Albert, Auckland 

Tancred St., Ashburton .. 
57 High St .• Lower Hutt 

203 Jackson St., Petone .. 
200 Cashel St., Christchurch 

159 Featherston Street, 
Wellington 

Queen Street. Auckland •• 
Broadway. Stratford .. 
93 Worcester Street, Christ-

church 
King Street, Otautau •• 
14 Dalgety's Buildings. 

Cathedral Square. Christ. 
church 

117 Lambton Quay, Wel­
lington 

133 Worcester St., Christ­
church 

433 Colombo Street, Syden-
ham, Christchurch 

121 Victoria Arcade, Auck. 
·'land . 

1l;} Grey Street. \Ve1lington 
10·· .Collingwood Street, 

Hamilton 
Thames Street. Oamaru .. 

158 Jackson St., Petone .• 

Do.teLicense 
granted. 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 

13/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31" 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

Court by which 
LiceIl!!c grunted. 

Christchurch. 

New Plymouth. 

Nelson. 

Paeroa. 
Wellington. 

TeKuiti. 
Auckland. 

PalmerstonNorth 

Otahuhu. 

Christchurch. 

Auckland. 

Martinborough. 
Temuka.. 
Pa.lmerstonNorth 

Takaka. 
Oamaru. 

Wellington. 

Lower Hutt. 
Hamilton. 

Hawera. 

Auckland. 

Ashburton. 
Lower Hutt. 

Petone. 
Christchurch. 

Wellington. 

Auckland. 
Stratford. 
Christchurch. 

Otautau. 
Christchurc~. 

1/4/31· Wellington. 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 

1/4/31 
1/4/31 

1/4/31 

Christchurch. 

Chrlstchurch. 

Auckland . 

\Vellington. 
H~~ilton. :c 

Oamaru. 

1/4/31 Petone. 


